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Billings, MT Alkali Creek Elementary Chiller (CIC Job #: 2014-0376 )
Opened: Feb 27

base bid alternates totalcompany location

Base Bid

$123,900.00Precision Plumbing Billings, MT
(406) 655-9240

$123,900.00
fax: (406) 655-9245

Low

$127,600.00G & T Plumbing & Mechanical Billings, MT $127,600.00
$131,760.00Star Service, Inc. Billings, MT $131,760.00
$135,740.00Williams Plumbing & Heating Bozeman, MT $135,740.00
$143,715.00Midland Mechanical, Inc. Billings, MT $143,715.00

Bottineau, ND New Bank Facility - State Bank of Bottineau (CIC Job #: 2014-0414 )
Opened: Mar 4

base bid alternates totalcompany location

1) General Construction

$2,140,900.00Northwest Contracting Inc. Bismarck, ND
(701) 255-7727 info@northwestcontracting.com http://northwestcontracting.com

$2,140,900.00
fax: (701) 255-2825

Low

$2,287,000.00Mike Swanson Construction Rugby, ND $2,287,000.00
$2,359,000.00David Parrill Construction Bottineau, ND $2,359,000.00
$2,382,400.00Comstock Construction, Inc. Fargo, ND $2,382,400.00

base bid alternates totalcompany location

2) Mechanical Construction

$597,679.00C & C Plumbing & Heating Minot, ND
(701) 852-8464

$597,679.00
fax: (701) 852-0933

Low

$669,900.00FD Walsh's Inc Bottineau, ND $669,900.00

base bid alternates totalcompany location

3) Electrical Construction

$249,521.82Home & Electric Solutions Bottineau, ND
(701) 871-0668 homeandelectricsolutions@hotmail.co

$249,521.82
fax: 

Low

$295,164.00MK Electric, Inc. Bottineau, ND $295,164.00
$364,400.00Wheeler Contracting Inc. Minot, ND $364,400.00

base bid alternates totalcompany location

4) Single Prime

$3,433,000.00David Parrill Construction Bottineau, ND
(520) 870-4514 dparrillconstruction@yahoo.com

$3,433,000.00
fax: 

Low

$3,564,689.00Boondocks Construction Bottineau, ND $3,564,689.00
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Bowbells, ND City of Bowbells Wastewater Treatment Facility Improvements (CIC Job #: 2014-
0264 )

Opened: Mar 4

base bid alternates totalcompany location

Base Bid

$982,276.90Kemper Construction Minot, ND
(701) 838-1733

$982,276.90
fax: (701) 839-5533

Low

$1,428,355.00Strata Corporation Grand Forks, ND $1,428,355.00
$1,613,945.00Bluestone Construction, Inc. Minot, ND $1,613,945.00

Clear Lake, SD Sanford Clear Lake Medical Center Patient Room Renovation (CIC Job #: 2014-
0189 )

Opened: Mar 11

base bid alternates totalcompany location

Base Bid

$875,260.00Rangel Construction Company, LLC Rapid City, SD
(605) 716-0547 mario@rangelconstructioncompany.c no website on file

$875,260.00
fax: (605) 716-5496

Low

$899,865.00Ron Anderson Construction, Inc. Sioux Falls, SD $899,865.00
$934,000.00Tellinghuisen Construction Company Willow Lake, SD $934,000.00
$944,561.00Doom & Cuypers, Inc. Marshall, MN $944,561.00

Devils Lake, ND Devils Lake Public Schools Prairie View Elementary School (CIC Job #: 2014-
0256 )

Opened: Mar 6 Amount not Available

base bid alternates totalcompany location

1) General Construction

$0.00Dakota Latitudes Construction Fargo, ND
(701) 446-6893 cpaulson@daklat.com

$0.00
fax: (701) 492-4527

Low

base bid alternates totalcompany location

2) Mechanical & Fire Suppression

$0.00Klemetsrud's Plumbing Devils Lake, ND
(701) 662-4934 eric@klemetsruds.com

$0.00
fax: (701) 662-4935

Low

base bid alternates totalcompany location

3) Electrical Construction

$0.00T & T Electric, LLC Grand Forks, ND
(701) 741-2857 tandtelectricllc@aol.com

$0.00
fax: 

Low

Douglas, WY Douglas Transfer Station (Rebid) (CIC Job #: 2014-0348 )
Opened: Mar 4 Only 1 Bidder

base bid alternates totalcompany location

Base Bid

$945,045.00Diamond Point Construction, Inc. Buffalo, WY
(307) 684-7171

$945,045.00
fax: (307) 684-2175

Low
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Dunn Center, ND West Dunn Fire Protection District Dunn Center Station (CIC Job #: 2014-0318 )
Opened: Mar 4

base bid alternates totalcompany location

Base Bid

$792,000.00 $151,700.00Tooz Construction Inc. Dickinson, ND
(701) 225-4431 tooz@toozconstruction.com toozconstruction.com

$943,700.00
fax: (701) 225-4433

Low

$980,000.00 $211,000.00Emerick Construction Co. Happy Valley, OR $1,191,000.00
$1,054,780.00 $260,232.00Ainsworth-Benning Construction, Inc. Spearfish, SD $1,315,012.00
$1,146,155.00 $282,500.00Kramer Enterprises, Inc. Kalispell, MT $1,428,655.00

Gardiner, MT WY PRA YELL 10(17), Grand Loop Road, Norris to Golden Gate, Phase 1 (CIC 
Job #: 2013-1680 )

Opened: Feb 26 Estimated at: More than 20 millionAwarded

base bid alternates totalcompany location

Schedule D

18,648,089.07HK Contractors Idaho Falls, ID
(208) 523-6600

$18,648,089.07
fax: (208) 524-1426

Award

Garretson, SD Garretson Bus Garage (CIC Job #: 2014-0330 )
Opened: Mar 6

base bid alternates totalcompany location

Base Bid

$1,194,800.00Beck & Hofer Construction Sioux Falls, SD
(605) 336-0118

$1,194,800.00
fax: (605) 335-7292

Low

$1,277,500.00Sioux Contractors, Inc. Sioux City, IA $1,277,500.00
$1,299,600.00Gil Haugan Construction, Inc. Sioux Falls, SD $1,299,600.00

Gillette, WY Cam-Plex Office RTU Replacement (CIC Job #: 2014-0451 )
Opened: Mar 11

base bid alternates totalcompany location

Base Bid

$56,787.00Powder River Heating and Air Conditioning Gillette, WY
(307) 682-3009

$56,787.00
fax: (307) 682-8343

Low

$57,782.00Air-Tech Heating & Air Conditioning, Inc. Gillette, WY $57,782.00
$67,000.00Westin Mechanical Sheridan, WY $67,000.00
$68,247.00Climate Solutions, LLC Gillette, WY $68,247.00

Gordon, NE District 5 Gordon Equipment Storage Building & Wash Bay (CIC Job #: 2014-
0299 )

Opened: Feb 27

base bid alternates totalcompany location

Base Bid

$1,914,000.00 $17,000.00Fuller Construction Chadron, NE
(308) 432-5770 eric@fullerconstruction.com www.fullerconstruction.com/

$1,931,000.00
fax: (308) 432-4939

Low
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Guernsey, WY Camp Guernsey 200 Series Asbestos Abatement (CIC Job #: 2014-0014 )
Opened: Feb 11
       Please Note:  All bids except the bid from Recco, Inc. Cheyenne WY, include the 5% Wyoming 
                              Preference amount for comparison purposes.

base bid alternates totalcompany location

Base Bid

$183,529.00Recco Inc. Cheyenne, WY
(307) 638-7566 fiverrrrr@aol.com

$183,529.00
fax: (307) 632-1960

Low

$188,055.00Great Plains Asbestos Control, Inc. Kearney, NE $188,055.00
$191,044.54Safetech, Inc. Billings, MT $191,044.54
$228,474.75Horsley Specialties, Inc. Rapid City, SD $228,474.75
$231,598.71Excel Environmental, Inc. Aurora, CO $231,598.71
$245,354.55Orion Environmental, Inc. Henderson, CO $245,354.55
$259,509.39Hudspeth & Associates, Inc. Englewood, CO $259,509.39

Ivanhoe, SD Ivanhoe South Rebecca Street Improvements (CIC Job #: 2014-0354 )
Opened: Mar 5 Estimated at: $116,155.00

base bid alternates totalcompany location

Base Bid

$111,557.75Rupp Construction Co., Inc. Slayton, MN
(507) 836-8555

$111,557.75
fax: (507) 836-8888

Low

$130,797.25Rogge Excavating, Inc. Ghent, MN $130,797.25
$145,636.50D & G Excavating, Inc. Marshall, MN $145,636.50
$160,281.50Thorstad Bros. Tiling, Inc. Chokio, MN $160,281.50

Lusk, WY Niobrara County School District 1 Repair and Recoating of SPF Roofing 
Systems (CIC Job #: 2014-0347 )

Opened: Mar 5 Cancelled

             "The bid has been canceled as there was an error in the specs that were sent out. 
               The bid will be relet."

Mandan, ND Mandan Water Meter Improvements Project (CIC Job #: 2014-0374 )
Opened: Mar 11 Estimated at: $2,258,318.48 + Alt Addition $263,844.00

base bid alternates totalcompany location

Base Bid

$1,389,194.59 $131,440.00Thirkettle Corporation Bismarck, ND $1,520,634.59
fax: 

Low

$1,663,873.17 $517,430.62Ferguson Enterprises, Inc. Fargo, ND $2,181,303.79
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Minnehaha Cnty, SD Micro-Surfacing County Highways #121 & #138 (CIC Job #: 2014-0431 )
Opened: Mar 12

base bid alternates totalcompany location

Base Bid

$404,113.40Monarch Oil Inc. Omaha, NE
(402) 341-5254

$404,113.40
fax: (402) 341-5256

Low

$453,272.46Astech St. Cloud, MN $453,272.46
$475,266.83Intermountain Slurry Seal, Inc. Salt Lake City, UT $475,266.83
$479,056.45Sta-Bilt Construction Co. Harlan, IA $479,056.45
$529,826.55Missouri Petroleum Products Company, LLC St. Louis, MO $529,826.55

Moorhead, MN High School Track Replacement and Artificial Turf Field Installation (CIC Job #: 
2014-0411 )

Opened: Mar 4

                Numerous Bid Packages, bid results are available on the CIC website, or you may contact
                the CIC office for a complete bid tabulation.

Plains, MT Plains School District Addition & Remodel (CIC Job #: 2014-0103 )
Opened: Jan 30 Estimated at: Base: $1,100,000.00Awarded

base bid alternates totalcompany location

Base Bid

$1,139,000.00Western Interstate Construction, Inc. Missoula, MT
(406) 542-6265 info@westerninterstate.com

$1,139,000.00
fax: (406) 542-5045

Award

$1,163,370.00Sirius Construction, inc. Missoula, MT $1,163,370.00
$1,187,175.00Wadsworth Builders Great Falls, MT $1,187,175.00
$1,193,259.00Outback Construction Missoula, MT $1,193,259.00
$1,228,000.00Meredith Construction Company Kalispell, MT $1,228,000.00
$1,241,000.00Markovich Construction Butte, MT $1,241,000.00
$1,277,400.00Quality Construction Company Missoula, MT $1,277,400.00
$1,315,000.00Contractors Northwest, Inc. Coeur D'Alene, ID $1,315,000.00
$1,319,700.00Jackson Contractor Group, Inc. Missoula, MT $1,319,700.00
$1,323,288.00Hammerquist Casalegno LLC Kalispell, MT $1,323,288.00

Rapid City, SD 2014 4 Inch Water Main Replacement & Looping (CIC Job #: 2014-0415 )
Opened: Mar 11

base bid alternates totalcompany location

Base Bid

$540,314.25Highmark, Inc.  Black Hawk, SD
(605) 718-7424 highmark@highmarkinc.biz no website on file

$540,314.25
fax: (605) 718-7426

Low

$546,869.40Mainline Contracting, Inc. Rapid City, SD $546,869.40
$568,271.40Hills Materials Company Rapid City, SD $568,271.40
$611,139.00R.C.S. Construction, Inc. Rapid City, SD $611,139.00



Low Bids and AwardsConstruction Industry Center
"Your Builders' Exchange" printed Mar 13, 2014

Rapid City, SD Grandview Elementary School Roof Replacement (CIC Job #: 2014-0432 )
Opened: Mar 12

base bid alternates totalcompany location

Base Bid

$80,960.00Black Hills Roofing Rapid City, SD
(605) 343-6488 bhr-darren@rushmore.com no website on file

$80,960.00
fax: (605) 343-6285

Low

$99,695.00Lowe Roofing, Inc. Whitewood, SD $99,695.00

Rapid City, SD Robbinsdale Elementary School Roof Replacement (CIC Job #: 2014-0434 )
Opened: Mar 12

base bid alternates totalcompany location

Base Bid

$313,095.00Black Hills Roofing Rapid City, SD
(605) 343-6488 bhr-darren@rushmore.com no website on file

$313,095.00
fax: (605) 343-6285

Low

$448,745.00Lowe Roofing, Inc. Whitewood, SD $448,745.00

Rapid City, SD Meadowbrook Golf Course Bunker Improvements (CIC Job #: 2014-0445 )
Opened: Mar 11

base bid alternates totalcompany location

Base Bid

$371,581.50Duininck Incorporated Prinsburg, MN
(320) 978-6011 estimator@duininck.com www.duininck.com

$371,581.50
fax: (320) 978-9900

Low

$398,683.50Landscapes Unlimited Lincoln, NE $398,683.50
$408,600.00Midwest Golf Dev. Dba Golf Creations Marengo, IL $408,600.00
$445,958.90Mid-America Golf & Landscape, Inc. Lee's Summit, MO $445,958.90
$473,923.60Links Land LLC Janesville, WI $473,923.60

Sioux Falls, SD Painting, Wallcovering, Plaster Repairs at Various School Buildings - 2014 (CIC 
Job #: 2014-0260 )

Opened: Mar 6

base bid alternates totalcompany location

Base Bid

$52,391.00Johnston Painting Wakonda, SD $52,391.00
fax: 

Low

$65,600.00R & K Painting Sioux Falls, SD $65,600.00
$96,330.00Hanson Painting Sioux Falls, SD $96,330.00

Sioux Falls, SD Replace Worn and/or Damaged Floor Coverings at Various Buildings - 2014 
(CIC Job #: 2014-0261 )

Opened: Mar 6

base bid alternates totalcompany location

Base Bid

$111,108.00 $69,008.00Sioux Falls Interiors Sioux Falls, SD
(605) 221-0771 admin@sf-interiors.com www.sf-interiors.com

$180,116.00
fax: (605) 271-1699

Low

$178,500.00 $34,500.00Multiple Concept Interiors Brandon, SD $213,000.00
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Sioux Falls, SD Hayward Elementary School Addition & Renovation (CIC Job #: 2014-0371 )
Opened: Mar 11 Estimated at: $900,000

base bid alternates totalcompany location

Base Bid

$944,552.00 $37,291.00Swift Contractors, Inc. Sioux Falls, SD
(605) 368-2185

$981,843.00
fax: (605) 368-2194

Low

$990,000.00 $38,000.00Ronning Commercial Construction Sioux Falls, SD $1,028,000.00
$1,025,200.00 $34,600.00Gil Haugan Construction, Inc. Sioux Falls, SD $1,059,800.00

Sioux Falls, SD Cathedral Area Improvements and Various Alley Reconstruction (CIC Job #: 
2014-0409 )

Opened: Mar 6 Estimated at: $864,800

base bid alternates totalcompany location

Base Bid

$839,723.25SealPros, Inc. Harrisburg, SD
(605) 767-3502

$839,723.25
fax: 

Low

$844,070.77Dakota Contracting Corporation Sioux Falls, SD $844,070.77
$845,350.61Haarsma Construction Sioux Falls, SD $845,350.61
$854,897.49Double H Paving Tea, SD $854,897.49
$958,310.13First Rate Excavate, Inc. Sioux Falls, SD $958,310.13

Spearfish, SD 2014 Exit 8 Industrial Park Improvements (CIC Job #: 2014-0424 )
Opened: Mar 10 Estimated at: $813,740.20

base bid alternates totalcompany location

Base Bid

$762,320.73Spearfish Excavating, Inc.  Spearfish, SD
(605) 642-3305 sei@rushmore.com no website on file

$762,320.73
fax: (605) 642-7323

Low

$799,588.40Pedersen Excavating, Inc. Spearfish, SD $799,588.40
$898,248.10Hills Materials Company Rapid City, SD $898,248.10

$1,040,817.71Mainline Contracting, Inc. Rapid City, SD $1,040,817.71

Sully County, SD Little Bend Recreation Area Fish Cleaning Station & Parking Lot Construction 
(CIC Job #: 2014-0397 )

Opened: Mar 6

base bid alternates totalcompany location

Base Bid

$108,660.16Dakota Plains Electric Eagle Butte, SD
(605) 295-1348

$108,660.16
fax: (605) 494-0302

Low

$109,497.76Kenzy Construction, Inc. Ft. Pierre, SD $109,497.76
$109,999.00RP & H, Inc.  Reliance, SD $109,999.00
$118,297.67Wheelhouse Plumbing, Inc. Pierre, SD $118,297.67
$133,347.30Rose Construction, Inc. Ft. Pierre, SD $133,347.30
$138,618.00Jeremy Thomas Construction LLC Chamberlain, SD $138,618.00
$151,678.00Sharpe Enterprises, Inc. Ft. Pierre, SD $151,678.00
$162,060.89Lieberman Construction, Inc. Ft. Pierre, SD $162,060.89
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Sundance, WY Cole Water Storage Tank Relocation (CIC Job #: 2014-0223 )
Opened: Feb 20 Estimated at: The engineers estimate is

$555,000
Awarded

base bid alternates totalcompany location

Base Bid

$604,109.54Mainline Contracting, Inc. Rapid City, SD
(605) 348-7068 tpivonka@mainlinecontracting.com www.mainlinecontracting.com

$604,109.54
fax: (605) 348-8456

Award

$667,651.95DRM, Inc. Gillette, WY $667,651.95
$938,477.50Mountain View Building, Inc. Sheridan, WY $938,477.50

Torrington, WY EWC Fine Arts Lobby Renovation Phase 2 (CIC Job #: 2014-0379 )
Opened: Mar 10

                  Please Note:  Owner Recommended Add Alternates #1 & #3 are included in the Total

base bid alternates totalcompany location

Base Bid

$347,353.00Goshen County Construction Torrington, WY
(307) 575-3929

$347,353.00
fax: (307) 532-5856

Low

$391,400.00Haass Construction Casper, WY $391,400.00

Valley Springs, SD Valley Springs Elementary School Fire Escape Replacement (CIC Job #: 2014-
0331 )

Opened: Mar 6

base bid alternates totalcompany location

Base Bid

$60,155.00Golden Rule Construction Co. Sioux Falls, SD
(605) 336-7780

$60,155.00
fax: (605) 336-0114

Low

$69,700.00Gil Haugan Construction, Inc. Sioux Falls, SD $69,700.00

Vermillion, SD Clay County Courthouse & Public Safety Building (HVAC Retrofit) (CIC Job #: 
2014-0327 )

Opened: Feb 25

base bid alternates totalcompany location

Base Bid

$175,608.00Precision Mechanical Rapid City, SD
(605) 341-7618 kbrinkman@precisionmech.biz www.precisionmechsd.com/

$175,608.00
fax: (605) 341-7619

Low

Vermillion, SD USD Phase 1 - North Campus Mechanical and Electrical Infrastructure 
Overhaul and Modernization (CIC Job #: 2014-0375 )

Opened: Mar 6

base bid alternates totalcompany location

Base Bid

$2,808,962.50First Rate Excavate, Inc. Sioux Falls, SD
(605) 331-5626

$2,808,962.50
fax: 

Low
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Vermillion, SD USD Phase 2 - South Campus Mechanical and Electrical Infrastructure 
Overhaul and Modernization (CIC Job #: 2014-0440 )

Opened: Mar 6

base bid alternates totalcompany location

Base Bid

$3,400,006.50Slowey Construction, Inc. Yankton, SD
(605) 665-8489 p_slowey@hotmail.com

$3,400,006.50
fax: (605) 665-8983

Low

$3,781,104.58First Rate Excavate, Inc. Sioux Falls, SD $3,781,104.58

Wessington Spg, SD Wessington Springs School Stadium and Cement Work (CIC Job #: 2014-0418 )
Opened: Mar 7 Awarded

base bid alternates totalcompany location

Base Bid

$49,544.00Todd Brueske Construction Woonsocket, SD
(605) 796-4625 tbrueske@santel.net

$49,544.00
fax: (605) 796-4625

Award

Wessington Spgs, 
SD

Wessington Springs School Football Field Irrigation (CIC Job #: 2014-0419 )

Opened: Mar 7 Awarded

base bid alternates totalcompany location

Base Bid

$13,632.39CCMC Lawn Irrigation Wessington Spring, 
(605) 539-0226

$13,632.39
fax: 

Award

Wessington Spgs, 
SD

Wessington Springs School Track Repair & Resurfacing (CIC Job #: 2014-0420 )

Opened: Mar 7 Awarded

base bid alternates totalcompany location

Base Bid

$107,779.00Pro Track & Tennis, Inc. Bennington, NE
(402) 238-2900

$107,779.00
fax: 

Award
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West Fargo, ND The Wilds Addition Elementary School (CIC Job #: 2014-0321 )
Opened: Feb 25
       Please Note:  The bids from Lee Jones & Son and Roers' Construction both noted a deduct of
                              $25,000 on their envelopes.  New totals for Lee Jones & Son Construction is: 
                              $7,464,900.00 and for Roers' Construction: $6,671,000.00

                Bid Tabulation is Under Advisement

base bid alternates totalcompany location

Base Bid

$6,696,000.00Roers Construction Fargo, ND
(701) 282-6413

$6,696,000.00
fax: (701) 282-2121

Low

$7,472,000.00Minko Construction, Inc. Fargo, ND $7,472,000.00
$7,489,900.00Lee Jones & Son Construction Co. Fargo, ND $7,489,900.00
$7,545,200.00Meinecke-Johnson Company Fargo, ND $7,545,200.00
$7,564,000.00Gast Construction Fargo, ND $7,564,000.00
$7,720,000.00T.F. Powers Construction Fargo, ND $7,720,000.00
$8,106,700.00Comstock Construction, Inc. Fargo, ND $8,106,700.00

Yellowstone 
Ntl/Grand Teton Ntl 
Parks, WY

MATOC - Yellowstone, Grand Teton, & Surrounding Area (CIC Job #: 2013-1646 
)

Opened: Nov 7 Estimated at: Projects will vary in size, ranging from approximately $150,000 to 
$35,000,000. At the Contracting Officer's discretion, projects under $150,000 may 
be awarded.

Awarded

           Awarded To: Skanska USA Civil West - Rocky Mountain District Inc. 22419 Road G Cortez,
                                Colorado 81321; Contract Award Dollar Amount: not to exceed $150,000,000.00


